Product Family
EC303 Series Contactors
DiversiTech Definite Purpose Contactors
Description
Definite purpose contactors can be used
for heating, air conditioning, refrigeration,
data processing, and food service equipment.
Quick connect terminals provide for easy
wiring. This contactor comes as a 3 pole on a
large frame.
Features
• Cost effective
• Easy to install
• UL Recognized
Application
HVAC Contactor
Specifications
Coil Voltage:
120 VAC
24 VAC
240 VAC
277 VAC
Mounting:
Foot Mounting
Simplify The Way You Work
6650 Sugarloaf Parkway, Duluth, GA 30097  Phone: 800-955-2222 Fax: 678-542-3700 www.diversitech.com
© 2015 Diversitech Corporation
All rights reserved. Rev. 08/24/16
Page 1 of 1
Certifications:
UL Recognized
Warranty:
1 year
EC30324 EC303120
EC303240 EC40324
EC403120 EC403240